
From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
To: Matthew T. RichardsonMRichardson@wyche.com

Ira Lustbaderilustbader@childrensrights.org
Sue BerkowitzSBerk@scjustice.org
Stephen SuggsSSuggs@scjustice.org
Judy Meltzerjudith.meltzer@cssp.org
Paul Vincentpv@childwelfaregroup.org
Michael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.govMichael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.gov
Whit_McGreevy@scd.uscourts.govWhit_McGreevy@scd.uscourts.gov

CC: Monty Toddmtodd@sowellgray.com
Catone, TonyTony.Catone@dss.sc.gov
Whittle, AmandaAmanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov
Davis, TaronTaron.Davis@dss.sc.gov
Shackelford, JohnJohn.Shackelford@dss.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Butch BowersButch@ButchBowers.com
Becky Laffitteblaffitte@sowellgray.com
Michael Montgomerymmontgomery@sowellgray.com

Date: 3/19/2016 6:35:44 AM
Subject: RE: Phase in proposal March 19

Good morning, Matthew:
 
I’ll connect with Monty this weekend so we can be prepared to send a document detailing the phase-in concept after 
we consult with the defense team on Monday. Enjoy the weekend…hoping we’ll get rain to wash away some of this 
pollen! Best, Becky  
 
From: Matthew T. Richardson [mailto:MRichardson@wyche.com] 
 
Sent: Friday, March 18, 2016 5:58 PM
 
To: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>; Ira Lustbader <ilustbader@childrensrights.org>; Sue Berkowitz 
<SBerk@scjustice.org>; Stephen Suggs <SSuggs@scjustice.org>; Judy Meltzer <judith.meltzer@cssp.org>; Paul 
Vincent <pv@childwelfaregroup.org>; Michael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.gov; Whit_McGreevy@scd.uscourts.gov
 
Cc: Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>; Catone, Tony <Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>; Whittle, Amanda <Amanda.
Whittle@dss.sc.gov>; Davis, Taron <Taron.Davis@dss.sc.gov>; Shackelford, John <John.Shackelford@dss.sc.gov>; 
hollypisarik@gov.sc.gov; Butch Bowers <Butch@ButchBowers.com>
 
Subject: RE: Phase in proposal March 18
 
Thank you very much for letting us know. We look forward to seeing it on Monday. Hope you all have a good 
weekend too. Thanks, Matthew
 
 
-------- Original message --------
From: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>
Date: 3/18/2016 5:41 PM (GMT-05:00)
To: "Matthew T. Richardson" <MRichardson@wyche.com>, Ira Lustbader <ilustbader@childrensrights.org>, 
Sue Berkowitz <SBerk@scjustice.org>, Stephen Suggs <SSuggs@scjustice.org>, Judy Meltzer <judith.
meltzer@cssp.org>, Paul Vincent <pv@childwelfaregroup.org>, Michael_Duffy@scd.uscourts.gov, 
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Whit_McGreevy@scd.uscourts.gov
Cc: Becky Laffitte <blaffitte@sowellgray.com>, Monty Todd <mtodd@sowellgray.com>, "Catone, Tony" 
<Tony.Catone@dss.sc.gov>, "Whittle, Amanda" <Amanda.Whittle@dss.sc.gov>, "Davis, Taron" <Taron.
Davis@dss.sc.gov>, "Shackelford, John" <John.Shackelford@dss.sc.gov>, hollypisarik@gov.sc.gov, Butch 
Bowers <Butch@ButchBowers.com>
Subject: Phase in proposal March 18
 
Good afternoon, Matthew, Ira, Sue and Steve:
 
While it was our intention to send you a proposed Phase-In document this afternoon, we will be unable to do so until 
Monday. While the DSS team worked hard to finalize a draft after communications with Judy and Paul and sent it to 
us this earlier afternoon, neither Monty nor I have had a chance to review. Monty had left for the day when it arrived 
and I’ve just finished a conference call. Therefore, with my apologies, we’ll be unable to provide until Monday. We 
appreciate your consideration as Monty and I want to review and confer again with the defense team before 
production.  We hope you all have a wonderful weekend. Becky   
 

BECKY LAFFITTE  MEMBER   VCARD

1310 Gadsden Street | Columbia, SC 29201 | 803.231.7831
sowellgray.com

NOTICE: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it are confidential and may contain information which is legally privileged or otherwise exempt from disclosure. They are intended solely for the use of the individual or 
entity to whom this e-mail is addressed. If you are not one of the named recipients or otherwise have reason to believe that you have received this message in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete this 
message immediately from your computer. Any other use, retention, dissemination, forwarding, printing, or copying of this e-mail is strictly prohibited.

IRS DISCLAIMER: As required by U.S. Treasury Regulations governing tax practice, you are hereby advised that any written tax advice contained herein was not written or intended to be used (and cannot be used) by 
any taxpayer for the purpose of avoiding penalties that may be imposed under the Internal Revenue Code.

SUPPORTING GREEN. PLEASE PRINT WISELY.

 
 
 

------------------------------------------------------ 
 
This e-mail may contain privileged or confidential information.
 
If the e-mail was not intended for you, please:
 
(i) delete the e-mails and any attachments 
 
(ii) destroy any copies that may have been made 
 
(iii) do not use, copy or distribute the contents in any form
 
(iv) notify the sender by return e-mail or by calling 864-242-8200.
 
No privilege is waived by inadvertent transmission.
 
Thank you. 
 
------------------------------------------------------
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